Rang Segel Nr

1

© 0O N O O~ WDN

NNNNRNDNRERERRERRPRREPR R BB
5E R OWNPRP O OVWO®~NO U A~ WNPRPR O

12577
12593
12390
11336
12355
11498
11688
12009
12091
11719
11533
12537
12099
10880
12501
12718
12656
11185
12626
12535
11178
11484
10968
11034
12455

Segler

Theres Dahnke
Luise Bach

Jordis Leinert
Annebell Weegen
Kristin Hochel
Nele Lemke
Laura Weegen
Antonia Linser
Clara Weimer
Aliska Brugmans
Laura Berner
Pauline Schranck
Stella Dietrich
Valerie Malach
Fenja Loffler

Kim Domenik Brandt
Hannah Reinsberg
Julia Kléhne
Valentina Tast
Anni Hagedorn
Franziska Heinsohn
Nora Ginten
Sarah Schone
Nabila Schauder
Lucie Werner

7. Plauer Opti-Cup

29.-30.05.2010

Ergebnis: Optimist A Madchen
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Club
PWV
SSV VON
SCS

SSG
ASVG
SYC

SSG

SVR

LYyc

ZSK
SVEW
WSC 1925
VSAW
SCS
SVEW
LSV
RSVM
SVR
RSVM
WSC 1925
MSVB
VSAW
SSV VON
VWV
SCS

DSVNr
MV068
MV008
BG032
BA217
MV029
MVO004
BA217
B116
SHO38
NO39
BGO014
MV002
B044
MV019
BGO014
SH036
MVO007
B116
MV007
MV002
BG020
B044
MVO008
BRO0O03
MV019

1.Wettf
Pl Pkt
7 7,0
20 (20,0)
6 6,0
4 4,0
3 3,0
28 28,0
11 11,0
44 44,0
DNF  (86,0)
33 33,0
16 16,0
2 2,0
DNF  (86,0)
52 52,0
14 14,0
48 48,0
30 30,0
46 46,0
41 41,0
53 53,0
54 54,0
DNF  (86,0)
DNF  (86,0)
DNF  (86,0)
DNF  (86,0)

2.Wettf
Pl Pkt
3 3,0
4 4,0
8 8,0
DNF  (86,0)
DNF  (86,0)
OCS (86,0)
24 24,0
7 7,0
10 10,0
23 23,0
DNF  (86,0)
DNF  (86,0)
DNF 86,0
DNF  (86,0)
DNF  (86,0)
DNF  (86,0)
DNF  (86,0)
DNF  (86,0)
DNF  (86,0)
DNF  (86,0)
DNF  (86,0)
DNF 86,0
OCSs 86,0
DNF 86,0
DNF 86,0

3.Wettf
Pl Pkt
33 (33,0)
19 19,0
14 14,0
1 1,0
16 16,0
11 11,0
23 23,0
9 9,0
13 13,0
47  (47,0)
15 15,0
61 61,0
12 12,0
7 7,0
41 41,0
10 10,0
54 54,0
35 35,0
56 56,0
62 62,0
77 77,0
65 65,0
60 60,0
DNF 86,0
DNS 86,0

4. Wettf
Pl Pkt
10 10,0
2 2,0
20 (20,0
36 36,0
23 23,0
12 12,0
49 (49,0
48 (48,0)
44 44,0
25 25,0
62 62,0
37 37,0
9 9,0
51 51,0
58 58,0
64 64,0
43 43,0
47 47,0
40 40,0
39 39,0
75 75,0
61 61,0
68 68,0
DNF 86,0
DNS 86,0

Ges Pk
20,0
25,0
28,0
41,0
42,0
51,0
58,0
60,0
67,0
81,0
93,0
100,0
107,0
110,0
113,0
122,0
127,0
128,0
137,0
154,0
206,0
212,0
214,0
258,0
258,0



